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Our purpose

We invite our customers to take
home a piece of this meaningful
artistic experience - while becoming
active contributors to the protection
of the Andean péaramo.

1% of each purchase of our
thoughtfully designed products
supports the conservation of native
flora and helps sustain the ecological
balance of this majestic and unique
landscape.

Concept Store
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Journals
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CHUQUIRAGUA

Each cover features a botanical illustration from the Florilegium collection. Perfect for notes, sketches, or dreams. Designed for nature-
lovers, thinkers, and travelers.A beautiful companion for your everyday journey.
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5.5"x 8.5"

3.5"x 5.5"

Available in five different botanical illustration

Pack X 5
& three formats Pocket softcover journal
Made of ecofriendly material: 3.5" x5.5"

« Large hardcover journal - 5.5" x 8.5"- 100 pages 60 inner pages made of ecofriendly material in each
. Pocket hardcover journal - 3.5" x 8.5"- 100 pages journal

« Pocket softcover journal - 3.5" X 8.5"- 60 pages

Price: $26
Price:

Large hardcover $17
Pocket hardcover $12
Pocket softcover $6



Postcards

Our scientific illustration collection features 10 native plants, from our garden, selected
for Florilegium. This postcard set beautifully captures the precision and charm of each
species. Each illustration tells a unique story of plant diversity and resilience. Frame them
or send them—they’'re a tribute to nature’s wonder.

Pack X 10 postcards
3.6" x 5.6" each

Price $5
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FLORILEGIUM

WILL ELGIV,

Magnet
3.4"x 2.5"

A small tribute to the native flora of the Andean
highlands.

This set of 10 magnets showcases each Florilegium
plant in vivid detail.

Add color, meaning, and a touch of the paramo to
your home.

Price X1 $6
Pack X5 $26
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Our totebags feature five original botanical illustrations from the
Florilegium collection.
Made for daily adventures, strong, spacious, and beautifully crafted.
A perfect blend of function and meaning.
Carry a piece of the paramo, and its story, with you.

MORTIAG

Totebag
18"x 17,2"

RN
MORTINO

Price $19
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Throw pillows
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Our throw pillows showcase 10 unique botanical designs from the Florilegium
collection. A perfect blend of comfort, art, and nature.

Throw pillow cover
15" x 15"

Price $15
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Placemats

Our placemates showcase 10 unique botanical designs from
the Florilegium collection. A perfect blend of comfort, art, and

nature.

Placemates set of 2
17" x 12.5"

Price $16




Coasters

Bring the paramo to your table with

our Florilegium coasters.

Each set includes 5 coasters, carefully

selected from a collection of 10

unique botanical designs.

Crafted to protect your surfaces with S

style. Perfect for gatherings, quiet a;,#\:\éz N

mornings, or as meaningful gifts
3.7"/ cork base

Price $20

Chocolate
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FLORILEGIUM

A tasting journey through the highlands. This curated set
includes four 30g bars, each crafted with 70% pure Ecuadorian
cacao and infused with flavors rooted in the Andes: Pure Cacao,
Andean Berries, Lemongrass, and Squash Seeds with Sea Salt.
Rich, bold, and naturally gluten- and sugar-free.

Price $ 16

A timeless straw hat W|th a botanlcal soul

Handcrafted and lightweight, this hat features a fabric band
adorned with the signature Florilegium floral pattern. It
blends natural charm with quiet sophistication.

Wear it as a statement of style—and love for nature.

Price $ 55



Gifthox

Choose any of our products, and we’'ll take care of the rest — beautifully packaging it in a gift box with a personalized message of your
choice. A thoughtful and meaningful way to share the spirit of Florilegium.

Giftbox $3
Delivery at a Quito hotel $6

Delivery at Chilcabamba is
complimentary




Price list

ITEM

JOURNAL HARDCOVER LARGE

JOURNAL HARDCOVER POCKET SIZE

JOURNAL SOFTCOVER POCKET SIZE

JOURNAL SOFTCOVER POCKET X 5

POSTCARDS PACK X 10

MAGNETS

MAGNETS PACK X 5

TOTEBAG

THROW PILLOW COVER

PLACEMATES PACK X 2

COASTERS PACK X 5

CHOCOLATE BOX WITH 4 BARS

STRAW HAT

GIFTBOX

DELIVERY AT QUITO HOTEL

DELIVERY AT CHILCABAMBA LODGE

PRICE
$17,0
$12,0
$6,0
$26,0
$5,0
$6,0
$26,0
$19,0
$15,0
$16,0
$20,0
$16,0
$55,0
$3,0

$6,0

INCLUDING 15% VAT
$19.6
$13,8

$6,9
$29,9
$5,8

$6,9
$29,9
$21,9
$17,3
$18,4
$23,0
$18,4
$63,3
$3,5

$6,9

COMPLIMENTARY
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