

FLORILEGIUM

Catalog 2025

Florilegium

Is a conservation initiative that integrates art, education and tourism in the Andean páramo. Through artistic botanical documentation and commitment to sustainability, the project developed at Chilcabamba Moutain Lodge, invites travelers to experience the beauty of the Cotopaxi while fostering a deeper appreciation for the environment.





Our history

Florilegium was born from the artistic botanical illustration of ten species of native páramo plants found in our garden. These scientific illustrations have been carefully developed, and each one "sponsors" one of our rooms at Chilcabamba Mountain Lodge, which now adopt new names and thematic décor inspired by the plant they represent. In this way, the rooms are transformed into unique spaces that celebrate biodiversity and tell a story of conservation.





Our purpose

We invite our customers to take home a piece of this meaningful artistic experience - while becoming active contributors to the protection of the Andean páramo. 1% of each purchase of our thoughtfully designed products supports the conservation of native flora and helps sustain the ecological balance of this majestic and unique landscape.







Concept Store





Journals



Each cover features a botanical illustration from the Florilegium collection. Perfect for notes, sketches, or dreams. Designed for naturelovers, thinkers, and travelers. A beautiful companion for your everyday journey.

BOMAREA





MORTIÑO Vacciniun Floribundum

Available in five different botanical illustration & three formats

Made of ecofriendly material:

- Large hardcover journal 5.5" x 8.5"- 100 pages
- Pocket hardcover journal 3.5" x 8.5"- 100 pages
- Pocket softcover journal 3.5" X 8.5"- 60 pages

Price: Large hardcover \$17 Pocket hardcover \$12 Pocket softcover \$6



Pack X 5 Pocket softcover journal 3.5" x 5.5" 60 inner pages made of ecofriendly material in each journal

Price: \$26

Postcards



Our scientific illustration collection features 10 native plants, from our garden, selected for Florilegium. This postcard set beautifully captures the precision and charm of each species. Each illustration tells a unique story of plant diversity and resilience. Frame them or send them—they're a tribute to nature's wonder.

Pack X 10 postcards 3.6" x 5.6" each

Price \$5



<section-header>

Magnets





Magnet 3.4"x 2.5" A small tribute to the native flora of the Andean highlands.

This set of 10 magnets showcases each Florilegium plant in vivid detail.

Add color, meaning, and a touch of the páramo to your home.

Price X 1 \$6 Pack X 5 \$26



Totebags



MORTIÑO Vacciniun Floribundum



Our totebags feature five original botanical illustrations from the Florilegium collection. Made for daily adventures, strong, spacious, and beautifully crafted. A perfect blend of function and meaning. Carry a piece of the páramo, and its story, with you.

> Totebag 18"x 17,2"

Price \$19



BOMAREA Bomarea Multiflora



ROMERILLO HypericumLaricifolium



CHUQUIRAGUA Chuquiragua Jussieui



CHILCA BaccharisLatifolia

Throw pillows



Our throw pillows showcase 10 unique botanical designs from the Florilegium collection. A perfect blend of comfort, art, and nature.

Throw pillow cover 15" x 15"

Price \$15

















Placemats

Our placemates showcase 10 unique botanical designs from the Florilegium collection. A perfect blend of comfort, art, and nature.





And ACCINEMA CONTRACTOR

Placemates set of 2 17" x 12.5"

Price \$16

Coasters

Bring the páramo to your table with our Florilegium coasters. Each set includes 5 coasters, carefully selected from a collection of 10 unique botanical designs. Crafted to protect your surfaces with style. Perfect for gatherings, quiet mornings, or as meaningful gifts



Set of 5 coasters 3.7"/ cork base Price \$20

Chocolate



Straw hat



A tasting journey through the highlands. This curated set includes four 30g bars, each crafted with 70% pure Ecuadorian cacao and infused with flavors rooted in the Andes: Pure Cacao, Andean Berries, Lemongrass, and Squash Seeds with Sea Salt. Rich, bold, and naturally gluten- and sugar-free.



A timeless straw hat with a botanical soul. Handcrafted and lightweight, this hat features a fabric band adorned with the signature Florilegium floral pattern. It blends natural charm with quiet sophistication. Wear it as a statement of style—and love for nature.

Giftbox

Choose any of our products, and we'll take care of the rest — beautifully packaging it in a gift box with a personalized message of your choice. A thoughtful and meaningful way to share the spirit of Florilegium.



Giftbox\$3Delivery at a Quito hotel\$6

Delivery at Chilcabamba is complimentary

Price list

ITEM	PRICE	INCLUDING 15% VAT
JOURNAL HARDCOVER LARGE	\$17,0	\$19,6
JOURNAL HARDCOVER POCKET SIZE	\$12,0	\$13,8
JOURNAL SOFTCOVER POCKET SIZE	\$6,0	\$6,9
JOURNAL SOFTCOVER POCKET X 5	\$26,0	\$29,9
POSTCARDS PACK X 10	\$5,0	\$5,8
MAGNETS	\$6,0	\$6,9
MAGNETS PACK X 5	\$26,0	\$29,9
TOTEBAG	\$19,0	\$21,9
THROW PILLOW COVER	\$15,0	\$17,3
PLACEMATES PACK X 2	\$16,0	\$18,4
COASTERS PACK X 5	\$20,0	\$23,0
CHOCOLATE BOX WITH 4 BARS	\$16,0	\$18,4
STRAW HAT	\$55,0	\$63,3
GIFTBOX	\$3,0	\$3,5
DELIVERY AT QUITO HOTEL	\$6,0	\$6,9
DELIVERY AT CHILCABAMBA LODGE	COMPLIMENTARY	

How to order

You can purchase Florilegium products through your local DMC.

We offer delivery to your customers' hotel in Quito for an additional fee, or directly to their room at Chilcabamba Lodge free of charge.

Alternatively, you can place an order directly by writing to **hola@florilegium.store**



